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Term Dates 2024-2025 

 
Autumn Term: 

Term begins: Wednesday 11th September 2024, Saturday 14th September 2024 

Half Term: Monday 28th October – Saturday 2nd November 2024 

Term ends: Wednesday 11th December, Saturday 14th December 2024  

 

Spring Term: 

Term begins: Wednesday 8th January, Saturday 11th January 2025 

Half Term: Monday 17th February – Saturday 22nd February 2025 

Term ends: Wednesday 2nd April, Saturday 5th April 2025 

 

Summer Term: 

Term begins: Wednesday 23rd April, Saturday 26th April 2025  

Half Term: Monday 26th May – Saturday 31st May 2025 

Term ends: Wednesday 9th July, Saturday 12th July 2025 

 

 

N.B. Extra Rehearsals / dates for performances will be sent out by email when confirmed. 


